
Council Meetings Schedule 
(Public welcome to attend) 

DAY DATE TIME 
Tuesday November 10, 2020 5:00 PM 

Tuesday November 24, 2020 5:00 PM 

Tuesday December 08, 2020 5:00 PM 

Tuesday January 12, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday January 26, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday February 09, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday February 23, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday March 09, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday March 23, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday April 13, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday April 27, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday May 11, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday May 25, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday June 08, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday June 22, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday July 27 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday August 24, 2021 5:00 PM 

Tuesday September 14, 2021 5:00 PM 

 


